Home » PANDUIT » PANDUIT FlexCore Optical Distribution Frame Installation Guide
PANDUIT FlexCore Optical Distribution Frame
PANDUIT FlexCore Optical Distribution Frame Installation
Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

CASSETTES
Factory or field terminated. MPO-LC, LC-Tethered, LC-Splice and Splice Through (cable-cable)
FlexCore™ Ordering Guide
STEP 1: Select a Frame
Description (short) QTY Part Number* Maximum Capacity** Dimensions (m
m)††
Frame 600mm – GY
VCM 150mm – GY
VCM 300mm – GY
Spool Kit (x6)
1†
1†
1†
1†
FDFF45GY
FDFVCM1545GY FDFVCM
3045GY
FDUSP6
3168F per single fram
e
132 × 24F (LC)
Cassettes
11 × 4RU Enclosures
12 Trays per 4RU
Enclosure
Height – 2133 (2
159-2200 with le
veling feet)
Width – 1050
Depth – 300
Frame 600mm – GY
VCM 150mm – GY
VCM 300mm – GY
Spool Kit (x6) Duplex LC p
atch cords must be <2mm
outside diameter unitary ca
ble (Uniboot patch cord)
2
2
1
2
FDFF45GY FDFVCM1545
GY FDFVCM3045GY FDU
SP6
6336F per double fra
me
132 × 24F (LC)
Cassettes
11 × 4RU Enclosures
12 Trays per 4RU
Enclosure
Height – 2133 (2
159-2200 with le
veling feet)
Width – 1800
Depth – 300
Frame 600mm – GY
VCM 150mm – GY
1
2
FDFF45GY FDFVCM1545
GY
6336F Splice only – R
ibbon
3168F Splice only – s
hrink down (single fibe
r)
3168F Interconnect (L
C Cassette)
11 × 4RU Enclosures
12 Trays per 4RU
Enclosure
Height – 2133 (2